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Last and First Name Institution email

1 Afanasev Andrei Hampton U/Jefferson Lab. afanas@jlab.org

2 Albuquerque Ivone University of Sao Paulo ifreire@if.usp.br

3 Allkofer Yves Universität Zürich yves.allkofer@cern.ch

4 Anastassopoulos Vassilis University of Patras vrector_res@upatras.gr

5 Andreas Sarah DESY sarah.andreas@desy.de

6 Antoniadis Ignatios CERN ignatios.antoniadis@cern.ch

7 Arias Paola DESY paola.arias@desy.de

8 Arneodo, Francesco LNGS Assergi francesco.arneodo@lngs.infn.it

9 Avignone Frank University of South Carolina avignone@physics.sc.edu

10 Baker Keith Yale University oliver.baker@yale.edu

11 Balakishiyeva Durdana University of Florida, Gainesville dbalakis@phys.ufl.edu

12 Baudis Laura Universität Zürich laura.baudis@physik.uzh.ch

13 Behrens Annika Universität Zürich behrens@physik.uzh.ch

14 Bertolucci Sergio CERN sergio.bertolucci@cern.ch

15 Bertone Gianfranco Universität Zürich and IAP gf.bertone@gmail.com

16 Brax Philippe CEA Saclay philippe.brax@cea.fr

17 Burdman Gustavo University of Sao Paulo burdman@fma.if.usp.br

18 Cadamuro Davide MPI für Physik, München cadamuro@mppmu.mpg.de

19 Cantatore Giovanni University of Trieste giovanni.cantatore@ts.infn.it

20 Caspers Fritz CERN Fritz.Caspers@cern.ch

21 Cerulli Riccardo LNGS Assergi riccardo.cerulli@lngs.infn.it

22 Chung Dan University of Wisconsin, Madison danielchung@wisc.edu

23 Creus William CERN William.Creus@cern.ch

24 Davenport Martyn CERN martyn.davenport@cern.ch

25 Döbrich Babette University of Jena babette.doebrich@uni-jena.de

26 Edwards Blair Rutherford Laboratory blair.edwards@stfc.ac.uk

27 Ehret Klaus DESY klaus.ehret@desy.de

28 Engel Andreas Universität Zürich andreas.engel@physik.uzh.ch

29 Everett Lisa University of Wisconsin, Madison leverett@wisc.edu

30 Ferrella Alfredo Davide Universität Zürich ferella@physik.uzh.ch

31 Frandsen Mads Oxford University m.frandsen1@physics.ox.ac.uk

32 Gerbier Gilles CEA France gilles.gerbier@cea.fr

33 Giomataris Ioannis CERN ioanis.giomataris@cern.ch

34 Hoedl Seth University of Seattle sethh@u.washington.edu

35 Horns Dieter DESY dieter.horns@desy.de

36 Irastorza Igor University of Zaragoza Igor.Irastorza@cern.ch

37 Isern Jordi CSIC-IEEC isern@ieec.cat

38 Jaeckel Joerg IPPP/Durham University joerg.jaeckel@durham.ac.uk

39 Jimenez Raul University of Barcelona raul.jimenez@icc.ub.edu

40 Katsanevas Stavros CNRS, Paris katsan@admin.in2p3.fr 

41 Kim Jihn E. Seoul University jihnekim@gmail.com

42 Kneiske Tanja Universität Hamburg tanja.kneiske@desy.de

43 Lindner Axel DESY axel.lindner@desy.de

44 Manalaysay Aaron Universität Zürich aaronm@physik.uzh.ch

45 Marrodan Undagoitia Teresa Universität Zürich marrodan@physik.uzh.ch

46 Mirizzi Alessandro DESY alessandro.mirizzi@desy.de

47 Mnich Joachim DESY joachim.mnich@desy.ch

48 Montanino Daniele Università di Salento daniele.montanino@le.infn.it

49 Montaruli Teresa University of Wisconsin, Madison tmontaruli@icecube.wisc.edu

50 Moore Ben Universität Zürich moore@physik.uzh.ch

51 Moortgat Filip ETH Zürich filip.moortgat@cern.ch
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52 Newman Seth University of South Carolina snewman520@me.com

53 Oberlack Uwe Universität Mainz oberlack@rice.edu

54 Papaevangelou Thomas CERN Thomas.Papaevangelou@cern.ch

55 Phillips Kenneth University College London kennethjhphillips@yahoo.com

56 Raffelt Georg MPI für Physik, München raffelt@mppmu.mpg.de

57 Redondo Javier MPI für Physik, München javier.redondo@desy.de

58 Regenfus Christian Universität Zürich regenfus@cern.ch

59 Ringwald Andreas DESY andreas.ringwald@desy.de

60 Roncadelli Marco INFN, Pavia marco.roncadelli@pv.infn.it

61 Sabyasachi Roy IPPP/Durham University sabyasachi.roy@dur.ac.uk

62 Savage Chris University of Stockholm savage@fysik.su.se

63 Schumann Marc Universität Zürich marc.schumann@physik.uzh.ch

64 Servant Geraldine CERN geraldine.servant@cern.ch

65 Siemko Andrzej CERN andrzej.siemko@cern.ch

66 Slocum Penny Yale University penny.slocum@yale.edu

67 Sparvoli Roberta University of Rome roberta.sparvoli@roma2.infn.it

68 Strigari Louie Stanford University strigari@stanford.edu

69 Verde Licia ICREA& ICC Barcelona liciaverde@gmail.com

70 Votano Lucia LNGS Assergi lucia.votano@lngs.infn.it

71 Walker Daniel University of Sheffield daniel.walker@sheffield.ac.uk

72 Wester William Fermilab wester@fnal.gov

73 Wikström Gustav University of Geneva gustav.wikstrom@unige.ch

74 Williams Peter Daresbury Laboratory peter.willams@stfc.ac.uk

75 Yamashita Masaki University of Tokyo yamashita@icrr.u-tokyo.ac.jp

76 Zioutas Konstantin University of Patras Zioutas@cern.ch 
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